Photovoltaic cell
manufacturing
Semiconductor
manufacturing LCD manufacturing
Medical Food
g
ood
Fluid temperature

Normal Close High Vacuum Solenoid Valve XSA Series
1
How to Order
XSA
XSA
2
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
S
P
5
5
G
G
Valve size
Face seal fitting/Compression fitting
Face seal fitting/Compression fitting
Female thread type
Female thread type
Orifice diameter Fitting size
Fitting type
V Face seal fi tting
S Compression fi tting
P Rc female thread
N NPT female thread
Voltage
1 100 V AC
2 200 V AC
3 110 V AC
4 220 V AC
5 24 V DC
6 12 V DC
7 240 V AC
8 48 V AC
B 24 V AC
J 230 V AC
Table: Spacer Part No.
(Applicable to the face seal fi tting/compression fi tting)
Model Part no.
XSA1 XSA1R-8-1
XSA2
XSA2R-8-1
XSA3
1 Size 1 1 Ø 2
2 Ø 3
2 1/4
1 Size 1 1 Ø 2
2 Ø 3
1 1/8
2 Size 2 2 Ø 3
3 Ø 4.5
4 Ø 6
2 1/4
3 3/8
2 Size 2 2 Ø 3
3 Ø 4.5
2 1/4
3 Size 3 3 Ø 4.5
4 Ø 6
2 1/4
3 3/8
3 Size 3 3 Ø 4.5
4 Ø 6
3 3/8
∗1  Excluding grommet/AC
∗1
Spacer